www.gstpam.org

Ref: A/2022-23/500 Date: 16.08.2022 To, The Chief Commissioner of Central Tax Nagpur Zone, Nagpur – 440001 Sub: Inclusion of The Goods and Services Tax Practitioner's Association of Maharashtra (GSTPAM) in GRC Nagpur Respected Sir, The Goods and Services Tax Practitioner's Association of Maharashtra (GSTPAM) is a State-level body of Sales Tax Practitioners' established in the year 1951. The Association has its membership spread all over the State of Maharashtra comprising of Tax Practitioners and other professionals such as Chartered Accountants, Cost Accountants, Company Secretaries and Advocates practicing in GST, VAT, Service Tax and Allied Laws. The Association has Regional Centres at district places to c......